
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

60 

145 

111 

14 

466 

195 

186 

7 

98 

193 

12 

43 

14 

71 

3 

95 

27 

24 

9 

21 

5 

16 

Name 

Bruce Revennaugh 

John "Chip" Fudge 

Piers Gormly 

Marcos Hoffman 

Ricardo Price 

Michael Mott 

Lou Marchant 

Robert Pinkston 

Diego Iturbe 

José Iturbe 

Mike Vecellio 

Dustin Nicholson 

Thomas Atlas 

Lowell Huston 

Scott Pinkston 

James Sharp 

Jeffrey Walker 

Tom Taff 

Jim Yule 

Charles Bamford 

Thaddeus Hasse 

Jon Pinkston 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1960 Lotus 18 (F/J) 

1959 Lister Jaguar Knobbly 

1958 -- Purpose-built / V Byers Special 

1962 Lotus Super 7 

1952 Jaguar XK120 

1966 Lotus Cortina 

MG A 

1966 Volkswagen VW 

1962 Austin Healey 3000 

1972 Porsche 911 

1963 Crusader Race Car 

1957 Triumph TR3 

1960 Lola Mk2 (F/J) 

1969 Datsun 510 

1957 VW Beetle 

1961 Cooper T-56 

1961 Austin Healey Sprite 

1964 Bobsy SR3 

1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 

1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 

1962 Volkswagen Bug 

1970 Volkswagen Beetle 

Color 

BRG w/Red Strip 

White 

Green 

Yellow/Aluminum 

Silver 

White 

Green 

Red 

Black 

White/Blue 

White/Black 

Maroon 

Red 

Maroon 

White 

Silver 

Black 

Tangerine 

Green 

Blue/Red 

Blue 

Teal 

Class 

FJ-2 

T-1 

VB 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

VB 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

VB 

VB 

FJ-1 

T-2 

T-2 

FJ-2 

SFP 

CM 

FJ-2 

FJ-2 

T-2 

T-2 

Group 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

4:43.943 

4:55.307 

4:56.578 

4:59.318 

5:02.378 

5:03.211 

5:13.650 

5:14.082 

5:19.081 

5:24.038 

5:29.482 

5:32.464 

2:36.057 

2:36.080 

2:45.577 

2:46.941 

2:51.822 

Best Tm 

2:22.909 

2:28.576 

2:29.800 

2:32.051 

2:32.154 

2:33.707 

2:36.421 

2:36.379 

2:39.476 

2:42.226 

2:41.250 

2:47.215 

2:33.921 

2:34.688 

2:41.243 

2:41.404 

2:47.356 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Double Yellow Flags @ 5 min 41 sec due to oil spill. Race ended; results based on 1st lap completed. 

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:28:06 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

11.364 

Avg. Speed 

69.732 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.909 

Best Speed 

69.275 

Best Lap by 

60 - Bruce Revennaugh 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 4 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:54 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 14:48 



Lap 

 

(27) Jeffrey Walker 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:47.356 

Diff Time of Day 

15:07:46.787 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 

 

(145) John "Chip" Fudge 
1 
2 

 

(111) Piers Gormly 
1 
2 

 

(14) Marcos Hoffman 
1 
2 

 

(466) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 

 

(195) Michael Mott 
1 
2 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 

 

(7) Robert Pinkston 
1 
2 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 
2 

 

(12) Mike Vecellio 
1 
2 

 

(43) Dustin Nicholson 
1 
2 

 

(14) Thomas Atlas 
1 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 

 

(3) Scott Pinkston 
1 

 

(95) James Sharp 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:22.909 
2:20.981 

2:28.576 
2:26.483 

2:29.800 
2:26.778 

2:32.051 
2:25.624 

2:32.154 
2:29.102 

2:33.707 
2:28.673 

2:36.421 
2:34.074 

2:36.379 
2:35.568 

2:39.476 
2:36.802 

2:42.226 
2:37.904 

2:41.250 
2:42.863 

2:47.215 
2:40.466 

2:33.921 

2:34.688 

2:41.243 

2:41.404 

Diff 

-1.928 

-2.093 

-3.022 

-6.427 

-3.052 

-5.034 

-2.347 

-0.811 

-2.674 

-4.322 

+1.613 

-6.749 

Time of Day 

15:07:17.927 
15:09:38.908 

15:07:23.789 
15:09:50.272 

15:07:24.765 
15:09:51.543 

15:07:28.659 
15:09:54.283 

15:07:28.241 
15:09:57.343 

15:07:29.503 
15:09:58.176 

15:07:34.541 
15:10:08.615 

15:07:33.479 
15:10:09.047 

15:07:37.244 
15:10:14.046 

15:07:41.099 
15:10:19.003 

15:07:41.584 
15:10:24.447 

15:07:46.963 
15:10:27.429 

15:07:31.022 

15:07:31.045 

15:07:40.542 

15:07:41.906 

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:26:13 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 4 

Race 2 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:54 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 14:48 


